
 
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 
EQUALISER HF is a high foam carpet shampoo for 
machine cleaning of carpet and rug. It’s high 
concentrated formula provides maximum performance 
in removing organic soils, food stains and dirt; while 
restoring its original color and brightness. 
 
EQUALISER HF is combined with deep penetrating and 
emulsifying properties that loosen soil for easy soil 
removal. It eliminates harmful bacteria and deodorizes 
malicious odor that cling to carpets and rugs in one-
step operation, leaving a pleasant scent of fragrance 
after cleaning. 
 
ADVANTAGES 
• Rapidly penetrates, suspends and removes soil 

and dirt. 
• Effective against malodor and harmful bacteria. 
• High foaming. 
• pH neutral. 
• Environmentally and Ecologically sound – Easy 

disposal 
• Low usage cost combined with maximized 

cleaning result 

SPECIFICATION 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
DIRECTIONS 
Always wear appropriate protective clothing and read 
product label and safety data sheet before use. 
 
Recommended Dilution Guide 

 EQUALISER HF Water 
General Carpet Cleaning 250 ML 10 L 
Soiled Carpet Cleaning 1000 ML 10 L 
Tough Stains Cleaning 2000 ML 10 L 

 
MACHINE CARPET EXTRACTION 
To clean carpet or rug, first prepare solution according 
to table above, and fill into machine detergent tank. 
Operate the machine according to machine 
instructions. Vacuum with a suitable wet & dry vacuum 
cleaner. Leave to dry. 
 
AVAILABLE IN 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

alpro.asia n PROFESSIONAL CHEMICALS 

Biodegradable : Yes 
Rinsing : Complete 
Foam Generation : High 
Hard Water Tolerance : Medium 
pH : 6 - 7 
Appearance : Liquid 
Fragrance : Varieties 
Viscosity : 1 cps 
VOC : Low 
Shelf Life : 24 months 
Storage : Cool and dry area 

Content Order Code Fragrance 
4x5 L 
20 L 
25 L 

#01100145 
#01100120 
#01100125 

Nino 

4x5 L 
20 L 
25 L 

#01100545 
#01100520 
#01100525 

Lavender 
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