EQUALISER HF

High Foam Carpet Shampoo

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

EQUALISER HF is a high foam carpet shampoo for machine cleaning of carpet and rug. It's high concentrated formula provides maximum performance in removing organic soils, food stains and dirt; while restoring its original color and brightness.

EQUALISER HF is combined with deep penetrating and emulsifying properties that loosen soil for easy soil removal. It eliminates harmful bacteria and deodorizes malicious odor that cling to carpets and rugs in onestep operation, leaving a pleasant scent of fragrance after cleaning.

ADVANTAGES

- Rapidly penetrates, suspends and removes soil and dirt.
- Effective against malodor and harmful bacteria.
- High foaming.
- pH neutral.
- Environmentally and Ecologically sound Easy disposal
- Low usage cost combined with maximized cleaning result

SPECIFICATION

Biodegradable	: Yes	
Rinsing	: Complete	
Foam Generation	: High	
Hard Water Tolerance	: Medium	
рН	: 6 - 7	
Appearance	: Liquid	
Fragrance	: Varieties	
Viscosity	: 1 cps	
VOC	: Low	
Shelf Life	: 24 months	
Storage	: Cool and dry area	

DIRECTIONS

Always wear appropriate protective clothing and read product label and safety data sheet before use.

alpro

Recommended Dilution Guide

	EQUALISER HF	Water
General Carpet Cleaning	250 ML	10 L
Soiled Carpet Cleaning	1000 ML	10 L
Tough Stains Cleaning	2000 ML	10 L

MACHINE CARPET EXTRACTION

To clean carpet or rug, first prepare solution according to table above, and fill into machine detergent tank. Operate the machine according to machine instructions. Vacuum with a suitable wet & dry vacuum cleaner. Leave to dry.

AVAILABLE IN

Co	ntent	Order Code	Fragrance
4	x5 L	#01100145	
2	20 L	#01100120	Nino
2	25 L	#01100125	
4	x5 L	#01100545	
2	20 L	#01100520	Lavender
2	25 L	#01100525	